ANR-FCU-3002A-WB-M

Media Converter Gigabit for single fiber and WDM
mode, Multi Mode up to 550m, WDM-B, TX1550nm /
RX1310nm, 5VDC

FEATURES

IEEE 802.3 / u / ab 10/100 / 1000BaseT
IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseX

Jumbo Frame (9K bytes)
Store-and-Forward Switching Mechanism
Auto-Crossover for MDI / MDIX in TP Port
Auto Negotiation in TP Port

Flow Control

Link Alarm
Auto & amp; Force Mode Configuration
Dimensions: 71 x 94 x 26 mm for DC5 V, 1.5 A
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SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temp. : 0° C to 50° C

FCU-3002A-SC: 550 m FCU-3002A-SC-S 0 Km FCU-3002A-SC-S2: 20 Km
FCU-3002A-WA/WB-S1: 10 Km FCU-3002A-WA/WB-S2: 20 Km

/100/1000BaseT: 1 x RJ45 Port 1000BaseX: 1 x Po

IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseX IEEE 802.3 10BaseT IEEE 802. 100BaseTX IEEE
802.3ab 1000BaseT IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
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